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Jury / Competition Management

RACE DIRECTOR (RD)
TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD)
CHIEF OF COMPETITION
ASSISTANT TD

ASSISTANT RD
EQUIPMENT CONTROL
EQUIPMENT CONTROL

Number of Competitors: 50, Number of Nations: 13
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Name

ALAMOMMO Andreas
TANDE Daniel Andre
HAAGEN David
ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir
INSAM Alex

SCHMID Constantin
ITO Daiki

BRESADOLA Giovanni
JELAR Ziga

FORFANG Johann Andre
KAHOFER Timon-Pascal
WELLINGER Andreas
AALTO Antti

KOZISEK Cestmir
SEMENIC Anze
LEITNER Clemens
BARTOL Tilen
AMMANN Simon
STURSA Vojtech
JOHANSSON Robert
FETTNER Manuel
SCHIFFNER Markus
WASEK Pawel

PETER Dominik
KYTOSAHO Niko

PERTILE Sandro (FIS)
KATHOL Christian (AUT)
HYVAERINEN Jani (FIN)
RATHMAYR Werner (AUT)
SEDLAK Borek (FIS)
GRATZER Sepp (FIS)
SOLEM Morten (FIS)

3rd World Cup Competition
Ruka (FIN)
Men Large Hill Individual

SAT 28 NOV 2020

Start List Summary 1st Round

Judges
NASSYROV Nazym (KAZ)
SCHWARZ Michael (GER)
KARJALAINEN Pirjo (FIN)
de CRIGNIS Martino (ITA)
GUNKA Ryszard (POL)

A

m oo w

NSA

FIN
NOR
AUT
BUL
ITA
GER
JPN
ITA
SLO
NOR
AUT
GER
FIN
CZE
SLO
AUT
SLO
Sul
CZE
NOR
AUT
AUT
POL
Sul
FIN

Bib

26
27
28
29
30

Trial Round: 16:15

1st Round: 17:30
Hill Data
HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 142m (134.5m)
K-POINT 120m
METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

GATE FACTOR

WIND FACTORS - HEAD / TAIL

9.54 points / m

11.70 / 14.17 points / m/s

WC Hill Record

(25 NOV 2017 KRAFT S. AUT
(25 NOV 2018 KOBAYASHI R. JPN
(29 NOV 2019 GEIGER K. GER

Name

POLASEK Viktor
PREVC Peter
STOCH Kamil
KOBAYASHI Ryoyu
AIGRO Artti

technical break

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

FREUND Severin

LINDVIK Marius
MURANKA Klemens
PAVLOVCIC Bor
STEKALA Andrzej
HAMANN Martin

SATO Keiichi

HAARE Anders
KOBAYASHI Junshiro
DESCHWANDEN Gregor
ERIKSEN Sander Vossan
PASCHKE Pius

KUBACKI Dawid
BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie
SATO Yukiya

LANISEK Anze

ZYLA Piotr

GRANERUD Halvor Egner
GEIGER Karl
EISENBICHLER Markus

147.5m

NSA

CZE
SLO
POL
JPN
EST

GER
NOR
POL
SLO
POL
GER
JPN
NOR
JPN
Sul
NOR
GER
POL
CAN
JPN
SLO
POL
NOR
GER
GER

G10/88.7km/h)
G08/86.4km/h)
G09/85.6km/h)

Data Service by Swiss Timing

www.fis-ski.com
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FIS Title Sponsor
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Audi

VELTINS

FIS Presenting Sponsor

report created FRI27 NOV 2020 18:50
FIS Timing Sponsor

BERGSTERN

SWISS B WATCH

2B AU AULS I OU I R o

Page 1/1



